

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1335/2017

VINOD MAHOBIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anupam Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue reminder to the concerned Courts for original records.

List the matter again on 10.07.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB