

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1335/2017

VINOD MAHOBIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A NOS. 20294/2019(APPLICATION FOR BAIL) AND 20295/2019  
(APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FORM FILING OFFICIAL TRANSLATION) IN  
SLP(CRL.) NO. 9314-9316 OF 2017 ARE BEING LISTED )

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 9314-9316/2017 (II-C)

( ONLY I.A. FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 20294/2019 AND FOR EXEMPTION  
FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 20295/2019 ARE BEING LISTED)

Date : 26-07-2019 This application was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR  
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Patrekh, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Nakul Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR  
Mr. Aman Nandrajog, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Sherick Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the  
month of September, 2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER